
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

8月1日 176 9,111
8月2日 63 9,174
8月3日 160 9,334
8月4日 125 9,459
8月5日 163 9,622
8月6日 142 9,764
8月7日 174 9,938
8月8日 108 10,046
8月9日 67 10,113

8月10日 138 10,251
8月11日 141 10,392
8月12日 121 10,513
8月13日 99 10,612
8月14日 80 10,692
8月15日 97 10,789
8月16日 88 10,877
8月17日 89 10,966
8月18日 117 11,083
8月19日 152 11,235
8月20日 127 11,362
8月21日 116 11,478
8月22日 90 11,568
8月23日 68 11,636
8月24日 89 11,725
8月25日 96 11,821
8月26日 102 11,923
8月27日 85 12,008
8月28日 54 12,062
8月29日 88 12,150
8月30日 40 12,190
8月31日 67 12,257
合計 3,322


